StNr Name

2 Heslop, Eric

3 Schalkowski, Wolfgang
31 Smolka, Dieter
Baetke, Erich
Eddelbiittel, Manfred
Meyer-Reim, Utz
Frey, Lena

Wilms, Christian
Lutosch, Dietmar

20 Matthiessen, Uwe

21 Weil3, Michael

19 Ricker, Heinrich

17 Kroger, Carsten

10 Loges, Horst-Dieter
11 Wei3, Cindy

12 Weil3, Sebastian

53 Kuske, Ulrich

14 Esemann, JOrn

15 Geisler, Gerd

16 Lewandowski, Michael
13 Mabikounou, Monique
18 Groneberg, Andreas
23 Krieger, Jan

22 Koéndgen, David

24 Luders-Bahimann, Uwe
25 Kosbl, Marco

26 Rinio, Luca-Felix

27 Peitz, Ann-Christin
28 von Rehren, Andrea
29 Batzies, Stefan

30 Dally, Peter
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73
63
36
39
39
61
89
88
41
49
54
36
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57
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52
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43
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84
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97
74
68
35

Airbus
Airbus
Allianz
CPAG
CPAG

DZ HYP
ELBE-Sport
ELBE-Sport
Energie SV H
FA HH

FA HH
Gaden

HF Runner
HH Airport
HPA

HPA
HSH-NORDB.
Haspa
Haspa
Haspa
Hochbahn
Jungheinr.
NDR

NDR

NDR
PHILIPS
PHILIPS
Polizei HH
Polizei HH
Signal Iduna
Signal Iduna
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